## AMENDED

## LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

	IN ACAIT 44				<u>'</u>		
DOCUMENT # L0100000369  1. Entity Name				02 NOV 18 AM 10: 00			
							MAC
as Aribasas I		Projecti se va ta a Projecti di	Tagara and Green		TALLAHASSELITE	CITIOIT	
4/44/7				4			
	DO NOT WRITE		SPACE	and Saf			
2 Depois of		en our appropriation and appropriation of the second					
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address 3050 Alafaya Trail 3050 Alafa		ava Trail					
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.		-		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE			
Suite 1032         Suite 1032           City & State         City & State				<del></del>	4. FEI Number Applied For		
		Oviedo, F	FL		59-3692058		Not Applicable
Zip <b>32765</b>	Country USA	Zip 32765	Country		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$5.00 A	
	TON Estados interpretados		USA		7. Name and Address of Current Registere	Fee Required Agent	ed
			Name St	;	M. Stone		
	DO NOT W	Service of all occupilling 1998, use	Stree	Address (I	P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
	IN THIS SP	PACE	-/2	N. M	agnolia Ave,	<del></del>	
Arribados Austrola	Private Patric Care (4) (1) (1) (1) (4)		GEN CIN			2:- 0-	
	ada Carle Gales e de la como	run Caultatia III		ando		_ Zia Co	303
8. The above	e named entity submit arbis statement fo	or the purpose of changing	its registered office	or register	ed agent, or both, in the State of Florida.		
SIGNATURE	X (V)				9/20/0	)2	
	Signature Lycerd or finited name of registered agent	and title if applicable.		edem uis decire	DATE		
	V	Gefri veltra ped	FEE IS \$50.00				}
		Make Check	Payable to Depa	Committee of the commit	State		
9.	MANAGING MEMBE	RS/MANAGERS		er e		and the second	Color (Page Care
TITLE	MGRM		TITLE -374 U.S.			Gurangsan. Dalaman	
NAME STREET ADDRESS	Kieng, Sovane   1050 Alafaya Trail	#1022	NAME STREET ADDRES		and a 160 de de la companya de la c Na companya de la co	Jaran Sebia Ngga Kenjar	er Hariana (1904) Statemen (1904)
CITY-ST-ZIP	Oviedo, FL 32765	1, #1032	CITY ST ZIP				
TITLE			TITLE 2	1333	10 To	31177	605
NAME STREET ADDRESS			NAME STREET ADDRESS	4-40	09/25/02 9	O(1/3)	
CITY-SY-ZIP			CITY: ST. ZIP			A 50	<u>.00</u>
TITLE			TITLE (Appell of	T No Long		artani	(64 ELEMAN
NAME STREET ADDRESS		,	NAME	Law telep	religio de la completación de la c Completación de la completación de	erate (o e≃ra Gerta erate (o e	
CITY-ST-ZIP	,		STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	ujida i	DO NOT WRI	TE	
			TIPLE TO SE	A BIR O' IN SHE	IN THIS SPACE	AN CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF T	
TITLE			NAME	a file		シニ	kariji Polikto
NAME							ALCOHOLD HER BOOK TO SELL
			STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				
NAME STREET ADDRESS		<del></del>	CITY ST-ZIP				
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME		,					
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS			CITY_ST_ZIP, TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS			Comment of the Commen	
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY ST-ZIP			Court for a second seco	
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS			CITY ST-ZIP			Aller Comments	
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE			CITY ST-ZIP				
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY ST-ZIP,  TITLE A  MAME  STREET ADDRESS  CITY ST-ZIP  TITLE  NAME  STREET ADDRESS  CITY ST-ZIP  CITY ST-ZIP		tition 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. I further cerade under oath; that I am a managing memorate control th		

Sovane Kieng

9/20/02

407-365-0620

FILED

Law Office Stephen M. Stone

FILED

02 HOV 18 AM 10: 00

SECRE In Telephonie (407) 423-7910 TALL AHASSE (407) 423-8083

· 725 N. Magnolia Avenue Orlando, Florida 32803

November 8, 2002

**Bureau of Corporate Records** Department of State Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Attention:

**Agnes Lunt** 

RE:

Mac Discount Beer & Cigarettes, L.L.C.

Document #L01000000369

Dear Ms. Lunt:

Pursuant to your telephone conversation with my assistant, Sheila, on November 7, 2002, I am enclosing herein copy of Amended Uniform Business Report for the referenced limited liability company which you indicated that you would file as the original could not be located.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

If you should have any question, please contact me.

Very truly yours.

PHEN M. STONE

SMS/sb

SMS/sb

Enclosure in the control of the control of

IRTH INTERIOR